R
3
14.30
Ed
itio
n
05
/2

MOULD SEAT - EINBAUMASSE IM WERKZEUG
Anlage radius R= 40 mm
Ordering code example: / Bestellbeispiel:
Gate diameter is approximate and could vary depending on injected volume
and part wall thickness.
40 mm radius injection bush
R
14.31
Ed
itio
n
11
/2
01
0
- A
us
ga
be
 11
/2
01
0
L=2000
Ø 1
R 4min
Ø 1,5
L=2000
230 V
E17858
2
E17889
E09063
E09044
DIN 3120 UNI-ISO 1174
E17821
•  SPARE PARTS AND ACCESSORIES / ERSATZTEILE UND ZUBEHÖR
TIP / DÜSENSPITZE
Code
White / Red-White
TC+
TC-
230 V
THERMOCOUPLE / THERMOFÜHLER
HEATER / HEIZUNG
weiss / Rot-Weiss
.. - JG
.. - JU
3Suffix
Zusatzcode Description / Beschreibung
ca
bl
es
 /
ka
be
l
Red / Rot
Blue / Blau
Grounded thermocouple with J type calibration
Insulated thermocouple with J type calibration
HEATER AND  THERMOCOUPLE
HEIZUNG UND THERMOFÜHLER
Düsenkopfheizung 500 Watt
Head heater 500 Watt
Brown/Brown black
HEAD HEATER  / DÜSENKOPFHEIZUNG
Code Description / Beschreibung
ca